Uitslagen Resolutionwedstrijd d.d. 15 aug 2024

Naam:
ronde
1

a b~ WODN

Naam:
ronde

a ~ WODN

Naam:
ronde

a b~ WODN

Naam:
ronde

GER
worp
4

D = W

14

bo/ma

0:30+

bo/malu

Frank Biermans

worp
3

bo/malu

vitijd
2:30
2:00
1:00
3:30

9:00

vitijd
2:30
1:00
2:30
1:00

7:00

vitijd
3:00

Remklepservo defect

Geert

3:00

worp bo/malu vitijd

gevlogen
crash
01:18
02:02
02:11

5:31
gevlogen
02:15
00:55
02:07
00:53
6:10

gevlogen
02:58

2:58

gevlogen

vig pnt doel
65 3,6
98 0,68
62,38
225,38
vig pnt doel
90
91,67
84,7
88,33
354,7
vig pnt doel
98,08 6,7
98,08
vig pnt doel

doel pnt
0
4
10
0
0
14

doel pnt

doel pnt
1

doel pnt

totaal
0
69
108
62,38

klassering

239,38

totaal
90
91,67
84,7
88,33

354,7 3

totaal
99,08

totaal

1John
2 Geert
3 Paul
4 Rob

5 Pierre
6 Pieter
7 Ger

8 Frank

met een vlucht minder
met 3 vluchten minder



a B~ WON -

Naam:
ronde
1

a b~ WON

Naam:
ronde
1

a b~ WON

Naam:
ronde
1

2
3
4

a N ON

15

Peter
worp

Pieter
worp
2
2
4
3
11
John
worp

2

1
4
4

0,30+
1:00+

bo/malu

bo/malu

1:00 min

1:00min

bo/malu

1:00+

1:30
2:30
2:00
4:00

10:00

vitijd

0:00

vitijd
1:30
1:30
1:30
1:30

6:00

vitijd
1:30
2:00
2:30
2:30

01:33
02:29
02:01
02:44

8:47

gevlogen

0:00

gevlogen
01:00
00:53
00:44
00:54

3:31

gevlogen

01:32
02:04
01:41
02:08

97 1,9
99,3 0,75
99 0,1
68,33
363,63
vig pnt doel
0
vig pnt doel
66,67
58,89
48,89
90
264,45
vig pnt doel
98 0,9
96
89
85 0,7

0 99,3
10 109
68,33

0
10 373,63
doel pnt totaal

0

0

0

0

0

0 0
doel pnt totaal
66,67
58,89
48,89

90

0
0 264,45
doel pnt totaal
10 108
96

89

10 95



Naam:
ronde
1

a ~ WON

Naam:
ronde
1

a b~ WON

11

Pierre

worp bo/malu

5
5
2
5
17

Rob

worp bo/malu

4
2
3
3

12

1:00min

1:00+

8:30

vitijd
0:00
0:00
1:30
3:00

4:30

vitijd
2:30
1:30
3:00
2:00

9:00

7:25

gevlogen
01:40
01:55
01:18
01:24

6:17

gevlogen
02:27
01:30
01:41
01:43

7:21

368

vig pnt
55,52
95,83
86,67
46,63

284,65

vig pnt
98
100

56,08

85,83

339,91

doel
1,4

3,01

doel
1,55
1.00
90

20

doel pnt
8

12

doel pnt
0
0
0

0
388

totaal
63,52
95,83
86,67
50,63
0
296,65

totaal
98
100

56,08

85,83

339,91

**1ste**



